9.00

9.30

11.00

11.15

12.45

1.45

3.15

3.30

5.00

CLINICAL NEGLIGENCE - THE BASICS 2018

LAW AND PROCEDURE FOR INVESTIGATING
CLINICAL NEGLIGENCE CLAIMS

PROGRAMME
Registration and refreshments

Session one:

. Introduction to clinical negligence
. Managing expectations
. Liability

Refreshment break

Session two:

. Quantum

o Instructions and objectives

o Workshop

. Investigating the claim
Lunch

Session three:

Making the claim

Issue and service

Defence

Case and costs management

Refreshment break
Session four:

Disclosure

Factual evidence
Expert evidence

Listing and trial
Concluding the claim
Questions and round up

Close

*This programme is subject to change



