CLINICAL NEGLIGENCE - THE BASICS 2018

LAW AND PROCEDURE FOR INVESTIGATING CLINICAL NEGLIGENCE CLAIMS

PROGRAMME

9.00	Registration and refreshments
9.30	Session one:
	Introduction to clinical negligenceManaging expectationsLiability
11.00	Refreshment break
11.15	Session two:
	 Quantum Instructions and objectives Workshop Investigating the claim
12.45	Lunch
1.45	Session three:
	 Making the claim Issue and service Defence Case and costs management
3.15	Refreshment break
3.30	Session four:

- Disclosure
- Factual evidence
- Expert evidence
- Listing and trial
- Concluding the claim
- Questions and round up

5.00 **Close**